BOKIMOBIL MINI

Typ

Vykon (kW)
Vykon (HP)
Pocet valcl
Zdvihovy objem

Typ prevodovky
Pocet rychlosti
Max.rychlost
Brzdy

Rizeni

Rozvor mezi ndpravami
Celkova Sirka

Celkova délka

Celkova hmotnost
Nosnost

Kabina

Kubota
17,5
23,8

3
1001

hydrostaticka

1.1

25 km/h

1500 kg

Elektromotor
6

hydrostaticka
1
20 km/h

Brzdy na zadnich kolech

Servo fizeni

1550 mm
1120 mm
3230 mm
2500 kg

2 mistna

1000 kg



